YouGov / UK in a Changing Europe Survey Results

Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Weighted Sample

What do you think would happen if Britain left the
EU without agreeing a deal?

Nothing important would really change

There would be some short term disruption, but no

lasting effects

There would be substantial and lasting disruption

Don’t know

There has been a lot of discussion recently about
a “no deal” Brexit, where the UK leaves the
European Union on 31 October without an
agreement. On a scale of 1 to 6 where 1 is
definitely will not happen and 6 is definitely will
happen, how likely, if at all, do you think it is that
a “no deal” Brexit will happen?

1 - Definitely will not happen

2
3
4
5
6 - Definitely will happen
Don’t know
If the UK leaves the European Union without a
deal on October 31st, to what extent, if at all, do
you think this would be the result of how the UK
government has handled Brexit?
A great deal

A fair amount

TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT
Not very much

Not at all

TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOT AT ALL
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab| | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London [ REStOf [ Midiands T} o | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1865] 615 [576] 104 | 718 | 768 | 903 | 962 [ 205 | 785 | 444 |431]1063| 802 | 224 | 623 403 | 455 | 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
29-30 4-5
Aug  Aug
2018 2019
8 7]l10 4 1 2 12 | 8 5 7 7 8 6|5 10 7 5 10 6 7
37 39|67 19 17| 14 69 |38 39 |19 27 48 59| 37 41| 28 44 42 39 24
42 41|19 63 76| 76 12 |41 41 |48 48 37 30| 49 30| 54 41 33 38 55
13 14| 5 13 5 9 8 |12 15 |26 18 8 5| 9 20| 12 10 16 17 15
2 3|2 1 5 3 1| 4 2 2 3 2 2|3 3 3 2 3 2 4
7 5|4 5 6 5 4 | s 4 4 4 5 5| 5 4 4 5 4 4 6
11 12|11 12 17| 12 12 (14 10 |19 13 12 8| 13 11| 11 13 14 12 9
24 27|32 28 25| 28 20|24 30 |24 26 26 32| 31 22| 26 29 25 27 27
22 22|27 22 23| 23 26|21 22 |14 19 26 26| 22 21| 21 23 20 21 21
7 11|14 8 8 6 16 |12 9 |11 9 12 13| 10 12 6 12 13 10 9
27 21|10 23 17| 22 12|20 22 |27 26 17 14| 16 27| 29 16 21 24 24
40|30 57 55| 60 28 |43 37 | 20 37 48 42| 44 34| 4 42 33 40 48
26|35 17 32| 20 33 |24 28 |25 23 26 30| 27 24| 21 29 25 24 23
66 65 74 87 80 61 67 65 54 60 74 72 71 58 62 71 58 64 71
13|21 9 4 7 19 |14 13 |10 14 11 15| 14 13| 16 12 16 13 10
5|5 5 2 2 7| s 5 4 6 4 5| 5 6 5 3 8 7 2
18 26 14 6 9 26 20 18 14 20 15 20 19 19 21 15 24 20 12
6|8 13 7] 10 12|14 18 |31 19 11 7|10 24| 17 13 18 6 17

Www.yougov.co.uk



Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Weighted Sample

If the UK leaves the European Union without a
deal on October 31st, to what extent, if at all, do
you think this would be the result of how the EU
has handled Brexit?
A great deal
A fair amount
TOTAL GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT
Not very much
Not at all
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NOT AT ALL
Don’t know

If the UK leaves the European Union without a
deal on October 31st what do you think would be
the effect on each of the following in the next 12
months?
The value of the Pound
Increase significantly
Increase slightly
TOTAL INCREASE
Neither increase nor decrease
Decrease slightly
Decrease significantly
TOTAL DECREASE
Don’t know
Economic growth in your local area
Increase significantly
Increase slightly
TOTAL INCREASE
Neither increase nor decrease
Decrease slightly
Decrease significantly
TOTAL DECREASE
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midlands 1y i [ scotiand
Dem South Wales
1865] 615 |576] 104 | 718 | 768 | 903 | 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 [431| 1063 802 | 224 | 623 403 | 455 | 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
31| 47 24 18| 20 47|33 29 |13 21 39 50| 32 29| 25 35 30 33 20
2513 25 31| 25 27|23 27 |21 26 27 25| 25 25| 25 27 24 25 21
56 77 49 49 45 74 56 56 34 47 66 75 57 54 50 62 54 58 41
18|13 23 28| 27 10|18 17 |19 21 16 13| 20 14| 20 17 16 16 23
10| 4 14 16| 15 5 [13 8 15 12 8 6| 12 8 14 8 9 10 16
28 17 37 44 42 15 31 25 34 33 24 19 32 22 34 25 25 26 39
6|7 14 7| 13 11|13 19 |32 21 10 6| 11 23| 16 13 20 16 19
23 1 o 1 3| 3 1 o 1 4 3| 2 2 1 3 2 2 2
8 |12 5 1 2 14 |10 6 7 6 9 11| 7 9 7 7 10 10 6
0 15 6 1 3 17 13 7 7 7 13 14 9 11 8 10 12 12 8
9 |12 5 1 3 15 | 9 9 8 o9 8 10| 8 10| 10 9 10 9 6
27138 20 28| 17 40|24 29 |18 22 30 36| 26 28| 21 30 28 25 24
39|26 53 66| 66 18 |40 38 | 40 43 38 32| 46 29 | 46 40 34 35 48
66 64 73 94 83 58 64 67 58 65 68 68 72 57 67 70 62 60 72
5] 9 14 4| 12 10|13 17 |27 18 12 8| 10 22| 15 12 16 19 14
23 1 o 1 3| 2 2 1 1 2 3] 2 2 0 2 3 1 2
7l10 5 2 1 13 | 8 6 6 6 7 10| 6 9 9 6 8 8 3
9 13 6 2 2 16 10 8 7 7 9 13 8 11 9 8 11 9 5
26|41 17 16| 13 45 |27 25 |17 21 32 35| 24 20| 23 29 29 24 20
25|25 27 35| 32 20|24 26 |25 25 24 27| 29 19| =24 28 21 23 31
21| 8 33 35| 38 6 |23 19 | 20 26 21 13| 25 16 | 23 21 19 21 25
46 33 60 70 70 26 47 45 45 51 45 40 54 35 47 49 40 44 56
19|12 17 11| 15 14|16 21 |31 22 14 12| 15 24| 20 14 20 23 19
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You

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab| 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midiands T} o | seotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1865| 615 [576| 104 | 718 | 768 | 903 | 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 |431]1063| 802 | 224 623 403 455 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Economic growth in the UK
Increase significantly 3 5 1 1 1 6 3 3 1 1 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 2 1
Increase slightly 121 21 8 3 3 24 | 12 12 7 8 13 20 9 15 12 13 13 12 7
TOTAL INCREASE 15 26 9 4 4 30 15 15 8 9 16 26 12 18 14 16 17 14 8
Neither increase nor decrease 14 | 20 8 5 4 24 | 15 13 10 13 15 16| 12 16 13 14 17 13 9
Decrease slightly 25128 23 29 23 28 | 24 25 22 22 26 29| 26 23 20 27 23 24 26
Decrease significantly 30 | 16 45 55 57 8 31 30 33 35 31 21| 38 20 35 31 26 27 42
TOTAL DECREASE 55 44 68 84 80 36 55 55 55 57 57 50 64 43 55 58 49 51 68
Don’t know 16 | 10 14 7 12 11 | 15 18 27 20 12 8 12 23 19 12 17 21 16
Economic growth across the EU
Increase significantly 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
Increase slightly 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4
TOTAL INCREASE 6 5 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 6 5 4
Neither increase nor decrease 29 1 28 32 20 31 29 28 30 32 30 31 24| 30 28 30 29 31 25 37
Decrease slightly 29 | 38 24 45 28 34 | 33 25 16 25 31 39| 32 24 29 31 28 27 25
Decrease significantly 14 | 14 15 12 14 15 | 15 13 13 14 14 14| 15 13 15 15 12 15 10
TOTAL DECREASE 43 52 39 57 42 49 48 38 29 39 45 53 47 37 44 46 40 42 35
Don’t know 22 | 14 22 16 20 16 | 18 26 32 25 18 18| 18 29 22 19 23 27 24
Immigration into the UK
Increase significantly 2 1 2 4 3 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 2 5
Increase slightly 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 4
TOTAL INCREASE 7 6 9 8 9 6 8 6 b) 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 5) 7 9
Neither increase nor decrease 27 | 27 29 41 33 25 | 28 26 14 26 29 32| 30 23 31 31 24 24 22
Decrease slightly 31138 28 30 27 39 | 31 32 35 28 33 34| 33 29 27 32 33 30 34
Decrease significantly 15 | 17 14 12 13 19 | 15 15 18 14 16 14| 15 15 14 14 15 16 17
TOTAL DECREASE 46 55 42 42 40 58 46 47 53 42 49 48 48 44 41 46 48 46 51
Don’t know 19 | 11 21 10 18 12 | 18 21 27 24 13 13| 14 26 21 15 23 23 17
UK trade with the rest of the world
Increase significantly 12 1 24 6 2 2 24 | 15 10 6 7 17 20| 12 12 8 14 14 11 9
Increase slightly 28 | 40 24 29 23 39 | 29 26 19 21 31 41| 28 27 23 29 28 28 27
TOTAL INCREASE 40 64 30 31 25 63 44 36 25 28 48 61 40 39 31 43 42 39 36
Neither increase nor decrease 151 14 17 21 16 16 | 13 17 9 17 17 14| 16 14 15 19 15 13 13
Decrease slightly 12 | 10 13 14 18 7 12 12 14 17 9 5 14 9 12 11 13 11 17
Decrease significantly 14 3 22 25 25 3 14 14 23 15 13 9 16 11 22 13 10 13 18
TOTAL DECREASE 26 13 35 39 43 10 26 26 37 32 22 14 30 20 34 24 23 24 35
Don’t know 18 9 18 9 16 11 | 17 20 28 23 14 10| 13 26 21 14 20 24 16
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You

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands [y i 1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1865| 615 |576] 104 | 718 768 | 903 | 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 1431|1063 | 802 224 623 403 455 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
UK trade with the European Union
Increase significantly 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2
Increase slightly 4 8 3 1 1 8 5 4 2 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 1
TOTAL INCREASE 5 9 3 1 1 9 6 5 3 4 6 7 4 7 4 6 6 5) &
Neither increase nor decrease 20 1 30 13 8 9 34 | 20 20 15 12 26 30| 19 21 17 22 19 21 16
Decrease slightly 29 | 36 27 34 26 35 30 29 24 29 30 32| 31 27 22 32 34 26 27
Decrease significantly 28 | 15 41 48 49 10 | 29 27 30 33 25 20| 34 20 38 28 22 26 35
TOTAL DECREASE 57 51 68 82 75 45 59 56 54 62 55 52 65 47 60 60 56 52 62
Don’t know 18 10 15 8 14 12 16 20 29 22 14 10| 12 26 19 13 19 23 19
The price of food in supermarkets
Increase significantly 27 12 42 49 49 9 26 28 23 32 25 22| 32 21 34 25 24 25 40
Increase slightly 39 | 52 33 44 34 50 37 40 29 33 43 49| 40 36 35 46 36 34 34
TOTAL INCREASE 66 64 75 93 83 59 63 68 52 65 68 71 72 57 69 71 60 59 74
Neither increase nor decrease 13| 20 6 1 2 23 | 14 12 10 10 14 17| 12 15 10 13 17 12 8
Decrease slightly 4 5 2 1 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3
Decrease significantly 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 7 2 3 0 2 2 3 2 1 3 1
TOTAL DECREASE 6 7 4 3 4 7 8 4 12 6 7 3 6 6 6 5 6 8 4
Don’t know 15 8 14 4 11 11 14 16 26 19 10 8 10 22 16 10 17 21 13
The number of jobs in the UK
Increase significantly 3 5 2 1 1 6 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2
Increase slightly 14 | 24 8 4 5 25 13 15 9 10 17 21| 13 16 9 17 18 12 9
TOTAL INCREASE 17 29 10 5 6 31 16 18 13 12 21 26 16 20 13 21 21 15 11
Neither increase nor decrease 25| 34 21 22 15 37 | 25 26 13 24 27 32| 24 27 29 26 26 25 19
Decrease slightly 19 | 17 21 24 26 13 | 21 16 22 19 20 15| 22 14 14 21 18 17 24
Decrease significantly 18 7 28 39 34 6 21 15 20 19 18 15| 22 13 24 17 13 18 27
TOTAL DECREASE 37 24 49 63 60 19 42 31 42 38 38 30 44 27 38 38 31 35 51
Don’t know 21 13 20 9 19 13 17 24 33 25 14 14| 16 27 19 17 23 25 19
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You

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RSt Of [ Midlands T i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1865] 615 |576] 104 | 718 | 768 | 903 | 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 |1431]1063] 802 224 623 403 455 160

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If the UK leaves the European Union without a
deal on October 31st what do you think would be
the effect on each of the following in the next 5
years?
The value of the Pound
Increase significantly 7 13 3 0 2 14 9 5 4 5 10 10 7 8 4 9 7 6 7
Increase slightly 17 | 29 8 6 4 31 18 15 8 13 20 24| 15 19 18 18 18 15 11
TOTAL INCREASE 24 42 11 6 6 45 27 20 12 18 30 34 22 27 22 27 25 21 18
Neither increase nor decrease 9 11 7 4 6 13 9 10 9 8 10 10 9 9 6 9 13 9 7
Decrease slightly 21 1 23 21 33 22 22 18 24 21 20 20 23| 22 19 20 24 20 19 18
Decrease significantly 29 | 13 46 50 53 9 32 27 29 35 28 22| 35 22 36 28 24 28 42
TOTAL DECREASE 50 36 67 83 75 31 50 51 50 55 48 45 57 41 56 52 44 47 60
Don’t know 17|10 16 8| 13 12|14 19 |30 20 13 10| 12 23| 18 13 19 21 15
Economic growth in your local area
Increase significantly 3 7 2 0 1 7 3 4 2 2 4 5 4 3 1 4 4 4 1
Increase slightly 17 | 31 8 5 4 32 19 16 10 13 18 28| 15 20 16 20 18 16 11
TOTAL INCREASE 20 38 10 5 5 39 22 20 12 15 22 33 19 28 17 24 22 20 12
Neither increase nor decrease 20 | 28 16 10 13 30 | 21 20 16 17 24 25| 19 22 19 20 25 18 16
Decrease slightly 19 | 13 23 38 30 11 18 20 22 21 17 16| 23 13 22 21 13 17 26
Decrease significantly 20 8 32 36 37 5 21 19 18 24 21 13| 24 15 22 20 18 19 27
TOTAL DECREASE 39 21 55 74 67 16 39 39 40 45 38 29 47 28 44 41 31 36 53
Don’t know 20|13 19 10| 15 15|18 22 |31 23 15 13| 15 26| 19 15 21 25 18
Economic growth in the UK
Increase significantly 9 17 4 0 1 18 | 10 7 4 6 11 14 9 9 8 9 8 9 7
Increase slightly 201 36 9 8 7 36 21 19 9 15 23 31| 18 22 13 25 21 18 11
TOTAL INCREASE 29 53 13 8 8 54 31 26 13 21 34 45 27 31 21 34 29 27 18
Neither increase nor decrease 10 | 11 8 9 6 15 | 10 10 10 8 11 14 9 12 11 9 14 9 10
Decrease slightly 17 | 14 18 24 20 12 14 19 17 19 17 11| 18 15 14 18 17 15 19
Decrease significantly 26 | 11 42 49 51 6 29 24 29 30 25 20| 33 18 34 26 20 25 37
TOTAL DECREASE 43 25 60 73 71 18 43 43 46 49 42 31 51 33 48 44 37 40 56
Don’t know 18 | 11 18 10 14 13 16 20 31 22 14 11| 13 25 20 13 20 24 16
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You

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands [y i 1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1865| 615 [576| 104 | 718 | 768 | 903 | 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 |431]1063| 802 | 224 623 403 455 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Economic growth across the EU
Increase significantly 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
Increase slightly 9 9 8 16 12 8 10 8 6 10 8 10 8 10 7 11 10 7 10
TOTAL INCREASE 10 10 10 17 14 9 11 9 7 12 10 10 9 11 8 12 11 9 12
Neither increase nor decrease 31132 31 30 32 32 | 31 32 33 29 35 31| 34 28 30 35 29 27 36
Decrease slightly 24 | 32 22 30 23 28 | 27 21 17 22 25 30| 27 21 29 24 25 24 18
Decrease significantly 10 9 11 8 11 11 | 11 10 10 10 10 10| 10 10 11 10 10 11 10
TOTAL DECREASE 34 41 33 38 34 39 38 31 27 32 35 40 37 31 40 34 35 35 28
Don’t know 24 | 15 26 15 21 19 | 19 28 33 26 20 19| 19 30 23 20 25 29 24
Immigration into the UK
Increase significantly 3 2 2 7 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 6
Increase slightly 6 7 6 9 8 5 7 5 4 5 7 8 6 6 6 7 7 5 4
TOTAL INCREASE 9 9 8 16 12 7 11 7 6 9 11 10 10 8 9 10 9 8 10
Neither increase nor decrease 26 | 27 30 28 32 24 | 27 26 23 25 28 30| 30 22 29 29 25 25 24
Decrease slightly 28 | 34 25 32 26 34 | 28 28 22 28 27 32| 30 26 25 28 31 27 31
Decrease significantly 16 | 19 15 13 12 22 | 16 16 18 14 19 16| 15 17 14 17 13 17 17
TOTAL DECREASE 44 53 40 45 38 56 44 44 40 42 46 48 45 43 39 45 44 44 48
Don’t know 20| 11 22 10 18 13 | 17 23 30 25 15 12| 15 27 23 16 22 23 17
UK trade with the rest of the world
Increase significantly 19 | 37 9 6 6 37 | 28 16 8 13 25 30| 19 19 17 22 20 17 14
Increase slightly 26 | 34 26 28 25 33 | 27 26 22 21 29 35| 27 24 24 30 24 25 23
TOTAL INCREASE 45 71 35 34 31 70 50 42 30 34 54 65 46 43 41 52 44 42 37
Neither increase nor decrease 131 11 15 19 16 12 | 12 15 8 15 14 12| 14 12 11 15 14 11 13
Decrease slightly 11 7 14 17 16 5 11 11 14 16 7 6 13 8 11 9 14 10 17
Decrease significantly 11 2 18 20 21 2 12 10 18 13 10 6 13 9 18 11 7 12 13
TOTAL DECREASE 22 9 32 37 37 7 23 21 32 29 17 12 26 17 29 20 21 22 30
Don’t know 19 9 19 10 16 12 | 16 21 29 23 15 10| 13 26 20 13 21 24 20
UK trade with the European Union
Increase significantly 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2
Increase slightly 8 14 4 4 3 15 8 9 6 6 10 13 7 9 6 11 9 6 5
TOTAL INCREASE 9 15 5 4 4 17 9 10 6 7 12 14 8 11 7 12 11 7 7
Neither increase nor decrease 23136 15 15 12 37 | 24 22 13 16 31 33| 23 23 16 26 26 19 22
Decrease slightly 25 | 27 27 28 27 25 | 25 25 24 26 22 26| 27 22 24 26 23 24 27
Decrease significantly 23 | 10 35 43 41 7 25 21 28 27 20 16| 28 16 31 23 18 23 24
TOTAL DECREASE 48 37 62 71 68 32 50 46 52 53 42 42 55 38 55 49 41 a7 51
Don’t know 201 12 19 11 15 14 | 17 22 29 25 15 11| 14 28 21 14 22 26 19
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Sample Size: 1865 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th August 2019

Weighted Sample

The price of food in supermarkets
Increase significantly
Increase slightly
TOTAL INCREASE
Neither increase nor decrease
Decrease slightly
Decrease significantly
TOTAL DECREASE
Don’t know

The number of jobs in the UK

Increase significantly
Increase slightly
TOTAL INCREASE
Neither increase nor decrease
Decrease slightly
Decrease significantly
TOTAL DECREASE
Don’t know

How would you feel if Britain left the European
Union without a deal?
Delighted
Pleased
Relieved
Wouldn’t mind either way
Disappointed
Angry
Betrayed
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RSt Of [ Midlands T i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1865] 615 | 576] 104 | 718 | 768 | 903| 962 | 205 | 785 | 444 |431]| 1063 | 802 | 224 | 623 | 403 | 455 | 160
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
24|10 38 44| 43 7 |23 24 |19 26 25 19| 27 19| 27 22 22 21 36
34|42 34 43| 38 41|32 37 |24 33 36 42|37 31| 40 a1 29 31 25
58 52 72 87 77 48 55 61 43 59 61 61 64 50 67 63 51 52 61
1831 9 4 6 32|20 17 |18 14 21 25| 18 19| 11 19 24 17 17
a7 1 1 2 6 |6 3 3 4 5 5|5 4 4 5 4 4 5
3|2 2 2 2 3 |3 2 8 2 2 1| 2 3 2 2 2 4 3
7 9 3 3 4 9 9 5 11 6 7 6 7 7 6 7 6 8 8
17| 9 16 5| 12 12|16 18 |28 21 12 9|11 24| 18 11 19 23 14
6 |10 4 2 2 115 6 3 5 7 7|15 6 7 7 4 5 5
193 10 12| 6 35|20 19 |14 13 23 30|19 20| 15 22 23 17 12
25 43 14 14 8 46 25 25 17 18 30 37 24 26 22 29 27 2 17
21|25 20 16| 17 28|20 22 |11 20 24 25| 20 22| 19 22 23 20 16
16|12 17 32| 25 8 |18 14 |19 18 15 12| 18 13| 17 18 14 13 19
176 28 28| 32 4|19 15 |21 18 17 13|21 11| 22 14 14 17 28
33 18 45 60 57 12 37 29 40 36 32 25 39 24 39 32 28 30 47
21|14 21 10| 19 15|18 24 |31 27 15 14| 17 28| 20 17 22 28 20
7112 3 o 1 14|l9 4|2 4 9 1|6 7 2 8 7 8 5
6 |10 2 o 1 12]|8 s 7 5 6 7|5 7 7 7 5 7 1
g8 |14 a4 2 > 1|7 o9 3 5 10 13| 7 o9 8 9 8 6 6
1927 12 9 7 31|19 20 |16 16 22 22| 18 21| 12 19 24 21 14
1816 20 25| 23 13|15 20 |17 19 17 17| 19 16| 18 18 19 17 19
198 33 37| 39 3|20 19 [19 24 18 13|25 12| 25 20 15 17 26
107 15 20| 19 5|12 9 [10 10 11 10|12 9| 13 10 9 10 14
25 10 7 9 7|12 14|26 16 6 5| 8 18| 15 9 13 14 15
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